
Age 

Female

Male

Total

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Specific legal and physical protection needs

Disability

SOM Single parent

Other** Woman at risk

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated child

Individuals with Specific Needs

Total

* An individual can have more than one specific need

##

2018 16,112 1.4%

2018 2,126 0.3%

* The new arrivals excludes newborn babies who 

will be represented under the registration trend. 

217,518 29.0%

2017 3.6%

2016

2015

2011

2014

5.9%

4.8%

12.7%

2013

1.0%

2012

58.9%

11.8%

10,988

134,990

675,232

145,743

55,248

67,721

41,339

3,454

1,651 0.2% 18,295 2.4% 2015

0.9%7,064

Registration Trend
160,330 21.3%

0.5%

SUD 4,211 0.6% 25,166 3.3% 2013 280,648

82,554819 0.1% 21,315 2.8% 2014

IRQ 66,823 8.9% 43,284 5.8%

Arrivals

2011

YEM 11,477 1.5% 36,665 4.9%

13.2% 29.7% 17.5% 4.4%

SYR 666,294 88.7% 62,275

Origion Country* Specific Needs

51,810

157,401 98,864 223,333 131,813 32,982

373,52176,463 48,212 109,859 68,343

751,275

55,072 80,938 50,652 113,474 63,470 14,148

106,882

377,754

Pre-2011

14.2% 21.0%

Total Active Registered Persons Of Concern 751,275

625,144 126,131

83.2% 16.8%

18,834

Standard Age and Gender

0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+ Total %

49.7%

50.3%

2012

2016

2017

25,266

166,857

36,118

10,541

3.4%

22.2%

4.8%

1.4%

37.4%

11.0%

3.5%

100%

8.3% 26,626 3.5%

26,591
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Persons Of Concern Registration Trend since  01 March 2011
Registration

Renewal

23.5%

23.7%

2.5%

24.8%

23.6%

1.9%

0-17

18-59

60+

Age-Gender Breakdown

18.8%

Ajlun

Balqa

Aqaba

Karak

Amman

Tafilah

Irbid

Jerash

Ma'an

Madaba

Mafraq

Zarqa

1.0%
1.3%

11.2%

7.0%

3.0%

1.9%

35.7%

1.2%

0.3%

1.2%

0.5%

UNHCR Registered Persons Of 
Concern

Urban Camps

Awaiting Biometric 
Processing

7%

Processed using 
Biometric

93%

Biometric Statistics (IRIS)

Zatari Camp
10.5%

EJ Camp
0.9%

Location 

unspecified

0.2%

Ajloun

Amman

Aqaba

Balqa

Irbid

Jerash
Karak
Maan

Madaba
Mafraq

Tafiela

Zarqa

Other

Total Urban

7,375

267,881
4,131

22,295
141,107

9,984

9,260
8,832
14,083

84,462

1,881
52,657

1,197

625,144

Zatari
EJC

78,545
6,848

Total Camps 126,131

Children 

Elderly 

Adult

32,982

* Coloured map only reflects refugees living outside camps.

Azraq 40,738

Azraq Camp

5.4%

0 - 20,000

20,000 - 40,000

40,000 - 60,000

60,000 - 80,000

80,000 - 185,000* Total nationalities represented in this report equal to 57 nationality.

** Other nationalities include among others (ARE,LBY,LEB,ETH, RUS....)

4.4%

355,146

47.3%

363,147

48.3%

Interagency Portal: http://data.unhcr.org/Syrianrefugees
UNHCR on the web: http://www.unhcr.jo ; http://www.unhcr.org
UNHCR on Social network: http://www.facebook.com/UNHCRJordan ; http://twitter.com/ZaatariCamp


